CUT C3320 (C3320

ACTIVE CUT

2025-06-06 &

Features

EICEY Sizes:7 > 11

Liner : Seamless knitted
Liner materials : Nylon/
spandex/HPPE
Gauge: 13

Cuff : Elastic knitwrist

Coating materials : Black
breathable Foam Sandy Nitrile
Coating style : Palm dipped
Packing : Individual polybag
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+ High cut resistance level E.
- touch screen compatibility

+ Excellent Grip for handling cutting
« REACH compliant.

« Thumb reinforcement for longer lifetime.

sharpe pieces in dry and oily environment.

+ Seamless knitted for a maximum comfort and avoid irritation.
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Touch
Screen

Latex free

SKU/Reference Size
C3317
C3318
C3319
C3320

C3321

US j
8/M j
9/L j
10/XL

T1/XXL

Standards

Carton (LxWxH)m

EAN13

7630048207630
7630048207647
7630048207654
7630048207661
7630048207678

Carton Weight

9.72 kg
@ 108kg
10.8 kg
@ 12kg
12 kg

0.56 x 0.29 x 0.41
0.28 x 0.29 x 0.6
0.54 x 0.3 x 0.043
0.56 x 0.29 x 0.43
0.56 x 0.3 x 0.43

HS Code Country of origin

6116102011 China
6116102011
6116102011
6116102011

6116102011

China
China
China
China

EN388:2016 + A1:2018

4X43E

EN ISO 21420 :2020 D:ﬂ

CAT.Il

C€

This product complies with the European Directive (EU) 2016/425 on Personal Protective Equipment.CE Certificate n® 0075/2706/162/02/22/0292

issued by the CTC (notified body n ° 0075).
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